Supercapacitor Power Supply Units (PSUs)
Model WE-PSU-16KA-2MW · High-Current Pulsed Power Supply for Electromagnet Applications ·
16 kA @ 288V Maximum
PRODUCTION READY · 2 MW total output power · 36 MJ minimum energy storage · 18-second
pulse duration · Thermal-compensated current regulation · Programmable pulse profiles · I²t
monitoring and protection · 3 mΩ to 3.8 mΩ load range compatible
Doc Ref: WE-PSU-16KA-2MW · Rev 01 · 2026-03-16
High-Current Pulsed Power Delivery for

Production datasheet reviewed & accepted requirements.
© 2026 Woodruff Engineering Inc. All rights reserved.
HIGH-CURRENT PULSED POWER SUPPLIES — Product Variants
Megawatt to Gigawatt-Scale Electromagnet Power Delivery • 18-Second Pulse Architecture •
Thermal-Compensated Current Regulation
MODEL MAX
CURRENT
MAX
VOLTAGE
MAX
POWER
ENERGY
STORAGE
PULSE
DURATION I²t RATING TYPICAL APPLICATIONS LEADTIME
WE-PSU-008KA-0.5MW 8 kA 144 V 0.5 MW 9 MJ 18 sec 1.15 MA²·s Lab electromagnets Small research
magnets Benchtop systems
12 wks
WE-PSU-016KA-2MW
⭐
16 kA 288 V 2 MW 36 MJ 18 sec 4.61 MA²·s Fusion diagnostics0.3T field
generation Particle accelerators
14 wks
WE-PSU-025KA-5MW 25 kA 450 V 5 MW 90 MJ 18 sec 11.25 MA²·s Mid-scale tokamak coils Material
processing Pulsed field research
16 wks
WE-PSU-032KA-8MW 32 kA 576 V 8 MW 144 MJ 18 sec 18.43 MA²·s Large research magnets NBI power
systems Fusion auxiliary heating
18 wks
WE-PSU-050KA-20MW 50 kA 900 V 20 MW 360 MJ 18 sec 45 MA²·s Tokamak poloidal field Magnet
quench protection Pulsed field
facilities
20 wks
WE-PSU-080KA-50MW 80 kA 1440 V 50 MW 900 MJ 18 sec 115 MA²·s PF systems Large magnet facilities
Fusion plasma control
24 wks
WE-PSU-100KA-80MW 100 kA 1800 V 80 MW 1.44 GJ 18 sec 180 MA²·s Major tokamak coils Pulsed
superconductors High-field research
28 wks
WE-PSU-150KA-180MW 150 kA 2700 V 180 MW 3.24 GJ 18 sec 405 MA²·s ITER-class PF coils Central
solenoid drivers Major facility
upgrades
32 wks
WE-PSU-200KA-320MW 200 kA 3600 V 320 MW 5.76 GJ 18 sec 720 MA²·s ITER central solenoidMega-ampere
facilitiesFusion pilot plants
36 wks
WE-PSU-250KA-500MW 250 kA 4500 V 500 MW 9.0 GJ 18 sec 1.13 GA²·s Commercial tokamak PFExtreme
pulsed magnetsNational lab
facilities
40 wks
⭐ WE-PSU-016KA-2MW: Reference design — 16 kA validated architecture, 36 MJ energy storage
Scaling Architecture Principles:
• Current Scaling: 8 kA (0.5 MW benchtop) to 1 MA (8 GW commercial fusion reactor scale)• Power Scaling: Power
∝ I² assuming similar load resistance across variants (P = I² × R_load)• Voltage Scaling: Voltage ∝ I for constant
resistance loads (V = I × R_total)• Energy Storage: E = P × t, scales with I² for 18-second pulse duration• I²t Rating: